¥ WEGETEAIEN | W] = VENAY | FLEAIE IWFORAM & MEMBER OF 3TAFF IF ¥ILHAVE AHY ALLERTIEE OR DETASY FEQLIFEMENTE. WE ARE k4 FPY TOAESEET 'WITH BAY DUERES REDARDMG ALLERTIERS IMOUR DEHER

SUNDAY MENU

WHILE YOU PERUSE

Hobbs House Sourdough Whipped Herb Butter, Extra-Virgin Rapeseed 0il, Balsamic (v)
Wiltshire Cocktail Sausage Honey & Mustard Ketchup
Garlic & Herb Marinated Olives ve)

STARTERS

Roast Carrot, Honey & Ginger Soup Hobbs House Sourdough (ve)

Cauliflower Bang Bang Salad shaved Cauliflower, Crisp Gem, Pomegranate, Sesame (ve)
Venison Carpaccio Roast Jerusalem Artichoke, Rocket, Old Winchester, Black Garlic Dressing
Tempura King Prawns Sweet Chilli Jam, Lemon

PROPER PLATED ROASTS

Served with Yorkshire pudding, braised red cabbage, roasted carrots, celeriac, green vegetable medley, roast potatoes,
pork and apricot stuffing, and proper gravy.

Porchetta Sage & Fennel Rolled Pork Belly
Chicken Supreme Bone On

Dry Aged Hampshire Beef
Moroccan Nut Roast wve)

SHARING BOARD

THE
WOODFA

NEW FORES

5.00
7.00
5.00

8.00
9.00
11.00
9.50

23.50
22.50
24.50
18.75

Everything included in a'proper roast', Yorkshire pudding, braised red cabbage, roasted carrots, celeriac, green vegetable medley, roast potatoes, pork and apricot

stuffing, and proper gravy, plus cauliflower cheese and unlimited roast potatoes and gravy.

All Three Meats
Whole Chicken
1kg Cote de Boeuf Bone 0n

NOT A ROAST

Market Fish of the Day Please ask your server for details

Chicken Holstein Fried Duck Eqg, Torched Gem, Anchovy, Caper & Herb Beurre, Noisette

Roast Pumpkin Potato Gnocchi, Sauteed Wild Mushrooms, Crispy Cavolo Nero, Toasted Pumpkin Seeds (v)(veo)
‘Smashed’ Burger Two 3.2 Patties, American Cheese, Shredded Iceberg, Toasted Bun, Burger Sauce, ‘Slaw, Skin on Fries

SUNDAY EXTRAS

Cauliflower Cheese )
Yorkshire Pudding v
Pork & Apricot Stuffing
Pigs in Blankets

55.00
45.00
75.00

24.00
19.00
19.00

5.00
2.00
4.00
4.50

The entirety of this menu can be made Gluten Free upon request - Please inform your server upon ordering | Smaller portions can

also be made for smaller appetites, Please ask your server

S



