SUNDAY MENU



WHILE YOU PERUSE

Hobbs House Sourdough Whipped Herb Butter, Extra-Virgin Rapeseed Oil, Balsamic (v)	5.00
Wiltshire Cocktail Sausage Honey & Mustard Ketchup	7.00
Garlic & Herb Marinated Olives (VG)	5.00

STARTERS

Roast Carrot, Honey & Ginger Soup Hobbs House Sourdough (VG)	8.00
Cauliflower Bang Bang Salad Shaved Cauliflower, Crisp Gem, Pomegranate, Sesame (VG)	9.00
Venison Carpaccio Roast Jerusalem Artichoke, Rocket, Old Winchester, Black Garlic Dressing	11.00
Tempura King Prawns Sweet Chilli Jam, Lemon	9.50

PROPER PLATED ROASTS

Served with Yorkshire pudding, braised red cabbage, roasted carrots, celeriac, green vegetable medley, roast potatoes, pork and apricot stuffing, and proper gravy.

Porchetta Sage & Fennel Rolled Pork Belly	23.50
Chicken Supreme Bone On	22.50
Dry Aged Hampshire Beef	24.50
Moroccan Nut Roast (VG)	18.75

SHARING BOARD

Everything included in a 'proper roast', Yorkshire pudding, braised red cabbage, roasted carrots, celeriac, green vegetable medley, roast potatoes, pork and apricot stuffing, and proper gravy, plus cauliflower cheese and unlimited roast potatoes and gravy.

All Three Meats	55.00
Whole Chicken	45.00
1ka Côte de Boeuf Bone On	75.00

NOT A ROAST

Market Fish of the Day Please ask your server for details

Chicken Holstein Fried Duck Egg, Torched Gem, Anchovy, Caper & Herb Beurre, Noisette	24.00
Roast Pumpkin Potato Gnocchi, Sauteed Wild Mushrooms, Crispy Cavolo Nero, Toasted Pumpkin Seeds (v) (vGO)	19.00
'Smashed' Burger Two 302 Patties, American Cheese, Shredded Iceberg, Toasted Bun, Burger Sauce, 'Slaw, Skin on Fries	19.00

SUNDAY EXTRAS

Cauliflower Cheese (v)	5.00
Yorkshire Pudding (v)	2.00
Pork & Apricot Stuffing	4.00
Pigs in Blankets	4.50